Candidate

Salim Adofo

Brooke Pinto*

Robert White*

Rodney Grant

Veda Rasheed

Kevin Rapp

Janeese Lewis George*
Markus Batchelor
Christina Henderson*
Paul Johnson

Patricia Eguino

Kelvin Brown

Ebony Payne

Lisa Gore

Eboni-Rose Thompson
Wendell Felder
Allister Chang*

*Incumbent

Office

Council, Ward 8
Council, Ward 2
Council, At-Large
Council, At-Large
Council, Ward 7
Council, At-Large
Council, Ward 4
Council, Ward 8
Council, At-Large
Council, Ward 4
Council, At-Large
Council, Ward 7
Council, Ward 7
Council, Ward 4
Council, Ward 7
Council, Ward 7
SBOE, Ward 2

Registration Date

11/18/2022
6/14/2023
8/1/2023
8/7/2023
9/12/2023
9/25/2023
10/4/2023
10/4/2023
10/11/2023
11/1/2023
11/3/2023
11/13/2023
11/15/2023
12/4/2023
12/4/2023
12/4/2023
12/7/2023



