<u>Candidate</u>	<u>Office</u>	Registration Date
Salim Adofo	Council, Ward 8	11/18/2022
Brooke Pinto*	Council, Ward 2	6/14/2023
Robert White*	Council, At-Large	8/1/2023
Rodney Grant	Council, At-Large	8/7/2023
Veda Rasheed	Council, Ward 7	9/12/2023
Kevin Rapp	Council, At-Large	9/25/2023
Janeese Lewis George*	Council, Ward 4	10/4/2023
Markus Batchelor	Council, Ward 8	10/4/2023
Christina Henderson*	Council, At-Large	10/11/2023
Paul Johnson	Council, Ward 4	11/1/2023
Patricia Eguino	Council, At-Large	11/3/2023
Kelvin Brown	Council, Ward 7	11/13/2023
Ebony Payne	Council, Ward 7	11/15/2023
Lisa Gore	Council, Ward 4	12/4/2023
Eboni-Rose Thompson	Council, Ward 7	12/4/2023
Wendell Felder	Council, Ward 7	12/4/2023
Allister Chang*	SBOE, Ward 2	12/7/2023

*Incumbent